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Chelsea End Table

Shown in: HRW

SKU: 76438

Size: 24W x 20D x 29H in
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Chelsea End Table

Overview

SKU: 76438

Chelsea End Table
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Chelsea End Table SKU: 76438

Visual Highlights
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Chelsea End Table

Technical Specification

SKU: 76438

Dimensions 24W x 20D x 29H in
Number of Packages 1

Package 1

. . 27.2 x 22.8 x 34.6 in
Dimensions

Package Weight Total 35.27 lbs

Material Mahogany

CBM
Cubic Feet
Package 1 Weight

Net Weight

https://www.brambleco.com/76438

The Bramble Company

706 25th Street, Brodhead, Wisconsin 53520, USA
Phone: 608-897-2186, Email: cs@brambleco.com

www.brambleco.com

0.255032

9.01 ft’

35.27 lbs

28.66 lbs
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